
Pointed gourd(Parval) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Other Mahuva(Anaval) APMC  25.00  2,500.00  2600 -  2,400.00 2026-03-19

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Other Chikli(Khorgam) APMC  47.50  4,750.00  5000 -  4,500.00 2026-03-06

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Other Surat APMC  52.50  5,250.00  6500 -  4,000.00 2026-03-06

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval) Navsari APMC  87.50  8,750.00  10000 -  7,500.00 2026-02-09

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Pointed gourd (Parval) Ankleshwar APMC  55.00  5,500.00  6500 -  3,500.00 2025-12-24

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Other Ahmedabad APMC  53.50  5,350.00  6500 -  5,000.00 2025-12-08

Pointed gourd(Parval) - Other Ankleshwar APMC  50.00  5,000.00  6000 -  3,000.00 2025-12-08

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Surat  37.50  3,750.00  4500 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Mahuva(Anaval)  22.00  2,200.00  2250 -  2,150.00 2025-11-06

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Navsari  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-05

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Padra  42.50  4,250.00  5000 -  3,500.00 2025-11-03

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Chikli(Khorgam)  31.25  3,125.00  3500 -  2,750.00 2025-11-03

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Ahmedabad  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-03

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Vansda  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-02

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Dahod(Veg. Market)  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-10-31

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Deesa(Deesa Veg Yard)  39.75  3,975.00  4450 -  3,500.00 2025-10-28

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Bharuch  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-08-22

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Vadodara(Sayajipura)  38.00  3,800.00  4000 -  3,500.00 2025-07-11

Pointed gourd (Parval) - Other Anand(Veg,Yard,Anand)  42.50  4,250.00  4500 -  4,000.00 2025-05-20

Pointed gourd (Parval) Ankleshwar  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  3,000.00 2024-12-27

Pointed gourd (Parval) Nadiyad(Piplag)  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2024-08-03
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